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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
 
#1  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

IA Q3:04.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 10Trosper, Kate1 2:38.99 IA Q

33.59 39.92 35.1550.33

CIA-IA 10Qualley, Charlotte2 2:39.05 IA Q

36.37 42.02 33.1747.49

ISWM-MW 10Addink, Jossie3 2:53.13 IA Q

35.44 40.71 40.5156.47

ACAC-IA 10Gao, Annie4 2:56.25 IA Q

36.79 46.41 37.5255.53

ACAC-IA 10Light, Jaylyn5 2:57.72 IA Q

40.35 42.44 38.9256.01

DSMY-IA 10Gojkovich, Riley6 2:58.62 IA Q

40.99 43.51 38.9855.14

DMSF-IA 10DeJong, Charlee7 3:02.67 IA Q

39.63 44.67 41.5156.86

CIA-IA  9Baker, Emery8 3:07.76

42.91 47.08 40.4357.34

DMSF-IA 10McDevitt, Maddie9 3:21.39

46.07 49.83 46.0559.44

DMSF-IA 10Stec, Sienna10 3:36.93

53.72 52.33 47.891:02.99

DSMY-IA  9Plasier, Mandy11 3:43.08

1:42.74 1:12.71 47.63

ACAC-IA  9O'Connor, Nora Kate12 4:19.11

2:02.92 2:16.19

 
#2  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

IA Q3:06.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 10DeJong, Eli1 2:40.79 IA Q

33.92 40.26 36.1350.48

DSMY-IA 10Bishop, Hunter2 2:43.27 IA Q

33.73 42.43 37.8649.25

DSMY-IA 10Scuffham, Parker3 2:54.62 IA Q

39.43 45.07 34.8755.25

ISWM-MW  9O'Toole, Kyler4 2:55.34 IA Q

38.42 43.89 37.7355.30

DMSF-IA 10Emanuel, Drew5 3:00.55 IA Q

39.04 45.06 39.6056.85

CIA-IA  9Abram, Brady6 3:01.13 IA Q

42.86 45.04 38.1555.08

DSMY-IA 10Plasier, Lex7 3:02.67 IA Q

43.53 48.74 37.8952.51

DMSF-IA  9Otis, Kasen8 3:16.99

44.91 46.08 38.941:07.06

DMSF-IA 10Smith, Jackson9 3:17.28

46.69 48.57 42.9559.07

DMSF-IA  9Voynov, Clive10 3:49.51

56.71 55.86 46.151:10.79

DMSF-IA  9Bakkie, Zach11 3:50.94

2:04.33 1:00.31 46.32

DMSF-IA 10Fisher, Luka--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

50.61 52.15 43.2459.62

DSMY-IA 10Schlueter, Noah--- NS

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:15.59

AAA2:21.99

AA2:28.49

A2:34.89

IA Q2:36.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 12Davey, Zoe1 2:17.05 AAA

30.07 34.08 31.7041.20

CIA-IA 12Li, Adeline2 2:19.79 AAA

30.23 36.56 32.5640.44

ISWM-MW 12Hadford, Alaira3 2:25.21 AA

31.62 37.38 33.8342.38

CIA-IA 11Loeffler, Sophie4 2:28.62 A

32.12 36.75 33.6846.07

CIA-IA 12Cerbin, Emerson5 2:33.10 A

34.43 41.78 35.8941.00

CIA-IA 11Frantum, Faith6 2:35.21 IA Q

34.66 40.75 34.2545.55

ISWM-MW 11Joyce, Kindsey7 2:35.89 IA Q

34.77 39.24 35.3346.55

CIA-IA 12Matheson, Abby8 2:37.31

34.73 39.46 36.1147.01

RIP-IA 12Nedved, Allie9 2:37.62

34.76 39.34 37.2846.24

DMSF-IA 11Zimmer, Coral10 2:37.65

34.56 42.25 34.1746.67

DMSF-IA 12Voynov, Lily11 2:39.53

34.06 41.38 35.9348.16

ISWM-MW 11Witte, Leona12 2:39.77

34.62 40.56 36.5548.04

ACAC-IA 11Robertson, Andra13 2:40.52

35.15 40.88 36.0148.48

ISWM-MW 12Brooking, Ryleigh14 2:42.44

37.26 40.74 1:24.44

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Mary15 2:47.76

37.10 44.93 36.4849.25

DSMY-IA 12Harrington, Ella16 2:49.28

36.01 42.21 38.2352.83

DMSF-IA 12Fisher, Grace17 2:49.92

39.42 44.00 38.6347.87

DSMY-IA 11Wandera, Athieno18 2:52.59

34.27 42.71 38.7856.83

DMSF-IA 12Ellis, Madalyn19 2:55.68

40.02 43.34 38.9553.37

CIA-IA 11Baker, Avery20 3:01.90

37.91 44.98 43.2655.75

DSMY-IA 12Bishop, Josie21 3:08.03

44.68 45.59 40.4157.35

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:10.89

AAA2:17.49

AA2:24.19

A2:30.89

IA Q2:44.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12McCorkle, Ian1 2:18.22 AA

29.18 36.02 31.1341.89

CIA-IA 11Fitz, Brady2 2:21.55 AA

30.01 36.81 32.5642.17

ACAC-IA 12Feilmeyer, Evan3 2:23.82 AA

29.94 35.30 33.1145.47

CNS-MV 11Steward, Whitaker4 2:46.95

36.10 41.71 34.9654.18

DMSF-IA 11Otis, Hudson5 2:50.37

37.42 42.84 37.8452.27

DMSF-IA 11Spracklin, Ethan6 3:03.85

43.70 46.29 41.8552.01

ACAC-IA 12Anderson, Micah7 3:08.76

40.34 50.36 43.8754.19

CIA-IA 11Rounds, Carson--- NS

 
#5  Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DSMY-IA 10Huebsch, Charlotte1 6:38.70

44.55 49.52

56.12 59.27 43.58 42.61

DSMY-IA  9Hergenreter, Alexis2 6:53.98

46.03 1:00.75 48.7549.26

1:02.84 1:01.01 44.83 40.51

 
#5  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AAAA4:48.19

11-12 AAA5:01.89

11-12 AA5:15.59

11-12 A5:29.29

11-12 IA Q5:56.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 11Huss, Anna1 5:17.44 A

31.93 40.25 42.0741.11

46.50 46.77 34.62 34.19

DMSF-IA 12McDevitt, Sophia2 5:18.04 A

32.43 40.64 40.0740.36

47.10 46.37 36.62 34.45

ACAC-IA 12Powers, Elizabeth3 5:19.24 A

31.82 39.32 39.2440.96

48.91 47.19 37.46 34.34

DSMY-IA 12Reimer, Lauren4 5:21.59 A

33.23 39.23 39.6140.37

47.98 47.13 37.16 36.88

ACAC-IA 11Smith, Myah5 5:31.65 IA Q

33.46 41.17 41.4341.61

49.45 50.45 36.87 37.21
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
(#5  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM)

ACAC-IA 12Fowler, Maya6 5:43.87 IA Q

36.70 48.79 40.3141.73

51.37 52.31 37.27 35.39

DSMY-IA 11Herman, Avery7 5:52.39 IA Q

38.42 47.27 45.7044.58

48.60 48.74 41.24 37.84

ACAC-IA 12Mitchell, Lizzie8 5:57.18

35.89 45.36

52.04 51.41 41.91 40.44

ACAC-IA 11Smith, Maysen9 6:05.60

38.25 45.96 46.3646.08

56.38 55.67 39.24 37.66

DSMY-IA 12Loder, Kathleen--- NS

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AAAA4:34.39

13-14 AAA4:47.39

13-14 AA5:00.49

13-14 A5:13.59

13-14 IA Q5:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Frantum, Olivia1 4:40.08 AAA

29.77 34.22 34.7035.31

39.33 40.25 33.52 32.98

RIP-IA 13Honkamp, Annie2 4:48.75 AA

32.37 35.88 37.2337.74

39.00 39.63 34.61 32.29

CIA-IA 13Swalley, Olivia3 4:50.01 AA

30.29 36.34 36.4336.18

42.03 41.92 33.81 33.01

ACAC-IA 13Fierke, Eileen4 4:58.52 AA

32.95 39.42 37.2438.42

40.70 42.51 35.42 31.86

DSMY-IA 13Kell, Mallory5 5:08.20 A

30.80 38.09 38.3237.52

45.70 45.44 36.32 36.01

CIA-IA 13Trosper, Abby6 5:14.53 IA Q

33.45 37.70

48.24 48.26 36.18 34.95

DMSF-IA 13Lacey, Maren7 5:41.93

40.29 46.69 43.3944.36

47.64 47.51 36.93 35.12

DMSF-IA 13Daly, Mary Pat8 5:44.32

37.13 43.43

51.71 49.20 39.57 36.13

 
#5  Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O IA Q5:06.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 16Fierke, Elora1 4:59.20 IA Q

31.50 38.04 39.0638.55

42.15 42.76 34.42 32.72

DSMY-IA 15Schultz, Caroline2 5:00.37 IA Q

30.96 36.70 37.5537.15

44.71 43.96 34.90 34.44

RIP-IA 16Grant, Maddie3 5:04.68 IA Q

32.30 38.81 37.8737.92

44.44 45.76 34.34 33.24

DMSF-IA 16Cleary, Aoife4 5:06.58

33.31 38.67 40.1839.94

42.76 42.35 1:09.37

ACAC-IA 16McCorkle, Abby5 5:14.39

29.76 36.55 37.8737.80

49.05 50.42 37.07 35.87

RIP-IA 17Slater, Carson--- NS

DMSF-IA 16Tharp, Libby--- NS

ACAC-IA 15Hartley, Grace--- NS

ACAC-IA 16Robertson, Kirsti--- NS

 
#6  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AAAA4:39.79

11-12 AAA4:53.19

11-12 AA5:06.49

11-12 A5:19.79

11-12 IA Q5:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Pins, Jacob1 4:47.43 AAA

32.35 36.98 37.4736.37

40.57 41.23 31.99 30.47

NA-MW 12Frye, Harrison2 5:01.22 AA

31.23 37.63 39.2939.86

43.06 43.53 33.86 32.76

CIA-IA 11Bailey, Kingsley3 5:08.65 A

33.06 1:16.91 46.9738.22

46.40 34.05 33.23

ACAC-IA 11Fisher, Chris4 5:11.49 A

32.23 39.01 40.3641.95

42.49 43.81 36.24 35.40

DSMY-IA 12Gilbert, Tommy5 5:14.19 A

34.78 41.72 40.2138.13

45.15 44.44 35.86 33.90

CIA-IA 12Trosper, John6 5:15.59 A

33.34 38.33 39.6639.54

46.77 47.20 35.78 34.97

DSMY-IA 12Sparks, Tyler--- DQ

Hands not separated - breast

40.24 44.71

46.32 46.90 40.08 34.82

ACAC-IA 11Strosahl, Solomon--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.00 51.61 50.4950.17

59.72 1:02.08 43.76 43.31

 
#6  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AAAA4:16.39

13-14 AAA4:28.59

13-14 AA4:40.79

13-14 A4:52.99

13-14 IA Q5:16.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DSMY-IA 13Phillips, Gavin1 4:40.04 AA

28.11 33.29 35.7935.42

40.62 40.19 34.21 32.41

HG-MW 13Dankert, Luke2 4:48.51 A

30.75 36.84 37.8439.95

37.14 37.04 36.22 32.73

ACAC-IA 13Fisher, Josh3 4:49.10 A

29.91 34.30 37.4939.16

41.97 41.95 33.39 30.93

ISWM-MW 13O'Toole, Riley4 4:49.76 A

29.40 32.81 34.9736.52

44.65 45.24 33.50 32.67

DSMY-IA 13Manning, Levi5 5:04.19 IA Q

33.90 41.64 38.1339.48

41.14 41.98 34.18 33.74

ACAC-IA 13Satterwhite, Stuart6 6:07.13

38.50 47.13 44.2444.17

55.47 56.52 41.04 40.06

CIA-IA 13Brock, Klein--- NS

 
#6  Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O IA Q4:42.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNS-MV 16Hill, Robert1 4:05.04 IA Q

25.70 29.98 31.8932.18

34.49 34.67 28.50 27.63

CIA-IA 15Reiter, Drew2 4:08.09 IA Q

25.82 29.62 32.6832.51

34.23 35.64 28.81 28.78

CIA-IA 18Johnson, Kade3 4:12.11 IA Q

26.87 30.26 31.6232.83

35.59 35.82 30.30 28.82

ISWM-MW 17Goding, Grant4 4:28.95 IA Q

26.99 30.40 32.9633.43

42.43 41.76 30.60 30.38

ISWM-MW 17Hadford, Hayden5 4:33.06 IA Q

28.66 33.27 34.1434.22

39.04 40.06 32.30 31.37

CIA-IA 15Olson, Spencer6 4:34.02 IA Q

29.15 35.27 34.6235.50

39.16 39.00 31.14 30.18

DSMY-IA 17Kaster, Jaxon7 4:47.47

26.79 31.70 37.6739.91

42.44 44.40 32.35 32.21

CIA-IA 15Deaton, Josh--- NS

CIA-IA 16Stukerjurgen, Brek--- NS
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
 
#7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

IA Q2:43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 10Qualley, Charlotte1 2:24.58 IA Q

35.00 37.36 36.2136.01

CIA-IA 10Trosper, Kate2 2:30.85 IA Q

31.76 38.19 39.7241.18

ACAC-IA 10Light, Jaylyn3 2:34.19 IA Q

35.30 39.49 38.8040.60

ISWM-MW 10Addink, Jossie4 2:34.67 IA Q

34.28 39.86 39.4241.11

DMSF-IA 10DeJong, Charlee5 2:38.52 IA Q

34.91 41.04 40.3642.21

DSMY-IA 10Popp, Emma6 2:41.13 IA Q

35.94 41.03 40.8743.29

CIA-IA  9Huss, Lucy7 2:42.67 IA Q

35.13 42.01 42.0643.47

DSMY-IA 10Gojkovich, Riley8 2:42.90 IA Q

37.14 42.87 38.9243.97

DMSF-IA 10McDevitt, Maddie9 3:00.77

43.26 47.79 42.5747.15

DSMY-IA 10Worley, Emma10 3:05.78

42.29 48.84 45.1849.47

DMSF-IA 10Stec, Sienna11 3:13.61

43.00 51.30 48.5150.80

 
#8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

IA Q2:41.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DSMY-IA 10Schlueter, Noah1 2:20.71 IA Q

32.73 35.40 35.7736.81

DSMY-IA 10Bishop, Hunter2 2:22.76 IA Q

32.21 36.28 36.9737.30

DSMY-IA 10Scuffham, Parker3 2:36.44 IA Q

35.73 40.27 38.9041.54

DSMY-IA 10Plasier, Lex4 2:37.40 IA Q

34.15 42.26 38.5342.46

DMSF-IA 10Emanuel, Drew5 2:37.82 IA Q

36.32 41.57 39.3540.58

CIA-IA  9Abram, Brady6 2:39.70 IA Q

35.18 42.64 39.2742.61

ISWM-MW  9O'Toole, Kyler7 2:43.05

35.36 42.02 41.7043.97

DMSF-IA  9Otis, Kasen8 2:49.20

36.79 42.23 46.0244.16

DMSF-IA 10Fisher, Luka9 2:52.79

39.73 44.18 43.4545.43

DMSF-IA 10Smith, Jackson10 2:56.90

39.98 46.50 43.2247.20

DMSF-IA  9Artikov, Isaac11 2:56.99

39.62 45.45 44.4947.43

DMSF-IA  9Voynov, Clive12 3:08.71

42.75 50.53 44.8850.55

DSMY-IA  9Oiler, Charlie13 3:12.93

41.19 50.76 46.7354.25

DSMY-IA  9Herman, Eli14 3:20.25

41.76 52.93 51.1754.39

CIA-IA  9Naylor, Carson--- NS

 
#9  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

AAAA5:21.79

AAA5:37.09

AA5:52.49

A6:07.79

IA Q6:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 12Davey, Zoe1 5:25.75 AAA

29.77 32.64 33.2433.36

33.36 33.30 33.36 32.87

32.64 31.21

CIA-IA 12Li, Adeline2 5:38.82 AA

30.31 33.88 34.9634.81

34.72 34.32 34.40 34.29

34.64 32.49

CIA-IA 11Loeffler, Sophie3 5:39.08 AA

30.46 32.99 34.5534.21

34.75 34.86 35.01 34.91

34.64 32.70

CIA-IA 12Hage, Willa4 5:43.04 AA

30.04 33.34 34.6034.15

35.04 35.03 35.40 35.44

35.96 34.04

DMSF-IA 11Zimmer, Coral5 5:43.09 AA

30.12 33.29 35.0735.02

35.07 35.40 36.16 35.04

34.67 33.25

ISWM-MW 12Hadford, Alaira6 5:45.80 AA

30.09 34.02 35.1235.06

35.05 35.54 35.60 35.80

35.59 33.93

DSMY-IA 12Chance, Charlotte7 6:09.78 IA Q

31.85 35.41 38.1237.59

37.91 38.26 38.69 38.36

37.89 35.70

CIA-IA 12Cerbin, Emerson8 6:10.34 IA Q

33.66 38.26 38.2438.15

37.50 37.48 37.88 38.00

38.18 32.99

CIA-IA 12Matheson, Abby9 6:16.37

31.47 35.84 38.8137.62

39.25 38.61 38.80 39.08

39.12 37.77

ISWM-MW 11Witte, Leona10 6:18.04

32.75 37.24 39.4037.62

39.08 39.73 39.32 39.28

38.44 35.18

DMSF-IA 12Fisher, Grace11 6:20.02

34.14 37.59 38.6639.12

39.04 39.27 38.37 38.21

38.53 37.09

ACAC-IA 11Smith, Myah12 6:22.38

32.98 37.19 39.7038.30

38.34 39.12 40.05 39.89

39.06 37.75

DMSF-IA 12Ellis, Madalyn13 6:29.55

33.36 38.50 39.2840.14

39.81 39.98 40.38 40.46

40.08 37.56

ACAC-IA 11Robertson, Andra14 6:30.60

34.61 39.91 39.6940.73

40.82 39.07 39.69 40.48

38.43 37.17

DSMY-IA 12Harrington, Ella15 6:42.91

32.48 38.73 41.5841.03

40.72 42.15 42.48 43.11

41.95 38.68

ACAC-IA 11Smith, Maysen16 6:44.57

34.91 39.98 40.6440.99

42.05 41.97 41.56 41.73

42.20 38.54

CIA-IA 11Kramer, Nina17 6:46.76

34.63 39.45 42.1542.10

43.29 41.46 43.29 41.03

41.93 37.43

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Delaney18 6:53.15

34.18 40.25 43.0543.09

42.91 42.91 42.20 42.02

42.34 40.20

DSMY-IA 12Bishop, Josie19 6:55.22

37.36 41.95 43.3242.55

42.41 42.53 42.07 42.29

42.17 38.57

ACAC-IA 12Mitchell, Lizzie20 6:58.28

33.85 40.33 43.2944.06

43.37 43.28 43.24 43.50

42.42 40.94

ACAC-IA 11Underberg, Ava21 7:08.10

36.21 41.48 45.6044.40

44.81 42.78 44.14 43.90

44.28 40.50

ACAC-IA 12O'Connor, Claire22 7:10.69

36.05 42.34 43.9144.37

44.69 44.19 44.66 44.52

43.98 41.98

DSMY-IA 11Oiler, Allie23 7:11.09

36.78 42.46 43.9543.75

44.83 44.38 45.04 45.48

43.63 40.79
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
 
#10  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

AAAA5:12.99

AAA5:27.89

AA5:42.79

A5:57.69

IA Q6:27.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-IA 12Feilmeyer, Evan1 5:26.49 AAA

28.82 32.24 33.7733.70

33.56 33.68 33.42 33.15

32.68 31.47

ACAC-IA 12McCorkle, Ian2 5:27.69 AAA

27.96 32.00 33.8433.40

33.81 34.42 33.85 33.85

33.22 31.34

CIA-IA 11Fitz, Brady3 5:30.85 AA

30.15 33.60 33.7433.90

33.53 33.92 33.05 33.48

32.29 33.19

RIP-IA 12Johnston, Hayden4 5:43.54 A

12.83 17.56 34.2433.87

35.08 34.80 35.23 35.49

35.17 1:09.27

RIP-IA 11Honkamp, Andrew5 6:05.38 IA Q

11.53 20.06 37.4435.90

37.10 37.45 38.42 37.78

1:14.44 35.26

CNS-MV 11Steward, Whitaker6 6:15.44 IA Q

33.60 37.62 37.5038.83

38.10 38.13 38.36 39.06

38.48 35.76

DMSF-IA 11Otis, Hudson7 6:29.80

34.13 38.91 40.2639.62

39.63 40.22 40.27 40.48

39.61 36.67

 
#11  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

AAAA5:06.99

AAA5:21.69

AA5:36.29

IA Q5:45.29

A5:50.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIP-IA 14Wigham, Jessi1 5:04.29 AAAA

26.92 29.36 30.9530.32

30.94 31.16 31.72 31.37

31.67 29.88

NA-MW 13Woods, Natalya2 5:10.72 AAA

27.39 29.63 31.7331.34

32.19 32.47 32.01 32.02

31.61 30.33

DSMY-IA 14Kaster, Brooklynn3 5:34.29 AA

29.54 32.40 33.7933.35

34.20 34.69 33.93 34.29

34.19 33.91

DSMY-IA 13Schwickerath, Evan4 5:46.92 A

30.03 33.51 35.3634.57

35.23 35.81 36.00 36.27

35.79 34.35

DSMY-IA 14Hamling, Emily5 5:49.06 A

31.31 34.94 35.4135.36

34.75 35.61 35.29 35.62

36.05 34.72

DSMY-IA 13Coates, Payten6 5:52.00

29.79 33.66 36.0235.90

36.44 36.53 36.76 36.02

36.27 34.61

CIA-IA 13Rounds, Taylor7 5:52.07

31.40 34.00 35.7236.12

35.95 36.06 36.57 35.93

35.30 35.02

ACAC-IA 13Harswick, Alex8 5:52.87

30.15 34.14 36.0036.06

36.20 36.09 36.64 36.27

36.56 34.76

RIP-IA 13Worth, Zarah9 5:55.47

30.76 34.76 36.0135.35

35.23 36.52 37.00 37.22

37.13 35.49

DSMY-IA 13Birchmier, Ava10 6:00.05

31.51 35.01 36.8436.04

36.70 36.53 37.42 37.10

38.00 34.90

DMSF-IA 14Nelson, Emily11 6:00.19

31.44 34.81 36.5535.55

36.11 37.86 37.85 37.93

36.40 35.69

RIP-IA 14Eide, Maria12 6:00.49

31.43 35.59 37.3936.89

37.02 37.49 37.85 37.10

35.71 34.02

UN-IA 13Myers, Emma13 6:03.97

31.49 36.59 38.5037.92

38.34 37.75 37.21 36.78

35.44 33.95

CNS-MV 13Harvey, Shae14 6:06.37

32.92 36.52 37.8737.61

38.02 37.16 36.62 37.39

36.78 35.48

DSMY-IA 13Brown, Abbi15 6:07.52

31.53 35.33 37.5136.63

37.32 37.87 38.35 38.17

38.21 36.60

DMSF-IA 13Thurman, Kaela16 6:18.38

33.04 37.15 39.7638.99

38.21 39.35 39.52 39.54

1:12.82

ACAC-IA 13Fields, Clara17 6:27.61

33.33 38.47 39.8340.01

40.12 40.17 39.61 39.76

38.93 37.38

ASA-MV 13Smith, Carlee18 7:50.31

34.29 42.04 49.7346.94

49.46 50.61 50.15 51.98

48.39 46.72

RIP-IA 14Rickert, Allison--- NS

RIP-IA 13Wilcox, Abby--- NS

SDMS-IA 14Groos, Hannah--- NS

 
#12  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

AAAA4:49.99

AAA5:03.79

AA5:17.59

A5:31.39

IA Q5:33.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Abram, AJ1 4:53.71 AAA

25.86 29.01 30.3729.75

30.62 30.47 30.30 30.13

29.30 27.90

CIA-IA 14Davey, Sam2 5:05.71 AA

27.21 30.17 30.9530.56

31.18 31.02 31.36 31.17

31.65 30.44

DSMY-IA 13Gjoraas, Kyle3 5:19.87 A

26.91 30.87 33.2432.23

33.54 33.37 33.20 33.90

32.59 30.02

DSMY-IA 14Swanepoel, Lance4 5:20.22 A

26.85 29.85 31.9131.14

32.77 33.47 33.94 34.47

33.86 31.96

CIA-IA 13Brinker, Gage5 5:21.39 A

27.40 30.45 32.6831.99

32.97 33.33 33.26 33.37

33.31 32.63

RIP-IA 14Nedved, Jack6 5:32.67 IA Q

28.97 32.13 33.2033.19

33.76 34.45 34.49 34.54

34.66 33.28

CIA-IA 14Bratz, Zach7 5:41.41

28.43 32.39 34.6133.81

34.88 35.78 36.09 35.85

35.98 33.59

ISWM-MW 14Hadford, Lucian8 5:42.18

27.31 31.49 35.5433.82

36.14 36.05 36.23 35.89

35.75 33.96

DSMY-IA 14Lane, Carson9 5:45.94

29.07 32.68 34.7134.35

35.70 36.07 36.37 37.19

35.14 34.66

DSMY-IA 13Dinkin, Hayden10 5:51.73

29.61 33.56 35.1735.16

36.17 36.52 36.63 36.67

36.76 35.48
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
(#12  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

DMSF-IA 13Ellis, Anthony11 5:55.47

31.41 35.02 36.7536.45

36.26 36.37 36.92 36.19

35.84 34.26

ACAC-IA 14O'Connor, Kevin12 6:29.50

33.31 36.59 40.3838.42

40.16 40.96 40.56 40.21

39.61 39.30

ACAC-IA 13Satterwhite, Stuart13 6:39.87

35.87 39.76 40.3840.57

40.75 40.33 41.07 41.06

40.61 39.47

DSMY-IA 13Plumb, Jaxson--- NS

 
#13  Girls 10&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIP-IA 10Hassett, Sassy1 13:07.98

33.84 39.24 39.9339.97

40.22 39.36 40.30 40.82

41.13 41.03 41.57 41.92

39.09 39.39 40.22 39.65

39.48 40.52 38.28 32.02

ACAC-IA 10Gao, Annie2 13:37.23

34.62 39.46 41.4040.64

41.26 41.66 40.99 42.03

41.33 41.19 41.20 41.41

41.60 41.33 40.52 41.67

41.47 41.54 41.62 40.29

RIP-IA 10Halaczkiewicz, Mia3 14:57.15

38.08 43.97 45.4445.25

45.91 46.05 45.49 46.55

45.65 44.40 45.92 46.09

45.84 45.86 47.08 47.19

43.99 44.99 42.29 41.11

 
#13  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AAAA11:06.09

11-12 AAA11:37.79

11-12 AA12:09.49

11-12 A12:41.19

11-12 IA Q13:40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 12Mahler-Moreno, Quin1 11:32.17 AAA

12.99 17.84 34.8433.62

34.92 35.18 34.92 35.51

34.90 35.43 34.91 35.32

35.31 35.19 35.52 34.94

34.77 34.46 1:08.77 32.83

DMSF-IA 12Voynov, Lily2 12:15.51 A

31.90 36.64 37.5737.37

37.82 37.69 37.61 37.47

37.26 37.53 37.70 37.39

37.84 36.90 36.69 36.50

36.33 36.61 36.01 34.68

DMSF-IA 12McDevitt, Sophia3 12:16.69 A

31.39 35.31 36.8536.60

37.13 37.40 37.27 37.73

37.32 38.07 37.42 38.08

37.75 37.60 37.72 37.66

37.05 37.50 36.68 34.16

ISWM-MW 11Joyce, Kindsey4 12:47.75 IA Q

33.86 37.61 37.9237.75

38.29 38.46 38.91 38.71

39.11 38.23 39.19 38.70

39.47 39.30 39.04 39.14

38.85 38.93 38.95 37.33

CIA-IA 11Frantum, Faith5 13:05.58 IA Q

33.78 38.55 40.5539.21

40.42 39.53 39.75 40.67

39.77 39.34 39.88 39.80

39.80 39.76 39.61 39.36

39.47 39.30 38.96 38.07

 
#13  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA10:31.49

13-14 AAA11:01.59

13-14 AA11:31.59

13-14 A12:01.69

13-14 IA Q12:07.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CIA-IA 14Frantum, Olivia1 10:37.81 AAA

28.81 31.70 32.0432.59

32.02 32.07 31.92 31.45

31.98 32.19 32.09 32.51

32.65 32.63 32.77 31.90

31.98 32.20 32.08 30.23

ACAC-IA 13Fierke, Eileen2 11:24.45 AA

30.05 32.23 33.6533.15

34.13 35.16 34.39 34.63

34.95 35.34 34.72 35.44

34.72 34.71 35.53 35.33

34.40 35.51 33.88 32.53

ACAC-IA 14McCorkle, Sophie3 11:51.31 A

30.85 34.23 35.9235.79

36.20 36.67 37.06 36.93

36.46 37.31 37.12 36.23

36.89 36.33 35.61 35.90

34.85 35.22 33.70 32.04

DSMY-IA 14Peters, Erica4 11:53.54 A

30.45 33.48 35.8735.11

36.09 35.91 35.90 36.15

36.90 36.49 36.46 37.02

37.01 36.74 37.31 36.62

36.11 35.97 34.60 33.35

DMSF-IA 13Dahlen, Lily5 11:53.66 A

32.16 35.78 36.6236.86

36.15 36.36 35.82 36.44

36.96 35.97 35.60 35.38

35.69 36.00 35.93 35.70

35.88 35.84 34.89 33.63

DSMY-IA 13Rolow, Rachel6 11:57.84 A

30.08 34.16 35.4635.51

35.91 36.01 36.42 36.51

36.72 37.16 36.56 36.38

37.20 36.40 36.70 36.71

36.68 36.26 36.38 34.63

CIA-IA 14Houghton, Lori7 12:00.92 A

32.91 35.39 36.5436.31

36.66 36.46 36.10 36.40

36.24 36.56 36.25 36.55

36.44 36.65 36.30 36.27

36.03 35.77 35.75 35.34

DMSF-IA 13Lacey, Maren8 12:24.54

33.79 37.18 37.8038.06

37.90 38.65 38.72 38.13

37.57 37.61 37.67 37.86

37.48 37.37 36.41 37.52

37.74 36.57 36.18 34.33

RIP-IA 14Evans, Bri--- NS

DSMY-IA 13Jones, Clara--- SCR

 
#13  Girls 15&O 1000 Yard Free

15&O IA Q11:50.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIP-IA 17Rodriguez-Arzola, Andrea1 11:23.97 IA Q

30.12 33.35 34.6134.13

34.46 34.41 34.59 34.49

34.80 34.49 34.59 34.78

34.78 34.51 34.28 34.70

34.88 34.65 34.04 33.31

NA-MW 15Gokie, Elizabeth2 11:33.53 IA Q

29.84 33.83 34.4034.51

34.71 34.75 34.76 35.04

35.22 35.46 35.38 35.16

35.47 35.59 34.90 34.75

36.12 34.89 35.07 33.68

DMSF-IA 16Thiel, Annie3 11:34.08 IA Q

29.93 32.63 34.5533.82

34.92 35.02 35.37 35.16

35.90 35.05 35.55 35.97

35.39 35.45 35.43 35.29

35.33 35.12 34.77 33.43

DMSF-IA 15Wiltse, Eve4 11:48.82 IA Q

30.04 33.83 34.4334.60

34.80 34.90 35.76 34.90

35.78 35.63 35.70 36.01

35.74 37.23 36.36 36.92

37.01 37.22 37.18 34.78

CIA-IA 16Andreasen, Sarah5 11:54.30

30.44 33.74 34.8334.48

35.04 35.44 35.76 35.83

36.47 37.21 37.19 37.83

36.40 36.88 36.84 36.23

36.90 36.06 36.70 34.03
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2018 DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSIC - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-27

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
(#13  Girls 15&O 1000 Yard Free)

DSMY-IA 15Hunt, Morgan6 12:20.18

31.71 36.04 37.5936.63

37.20 37.37 37.40 36.96

37.86 37.12 37.00 36.86

36.60 37.08 36.77 37.08

38.15 38.31 38.71 37.74

RIP-IA 18Wainwright, Maureen7 13:12.58

35.21 39.15 40.2740.00

40.08 40.17 39.68 39.58

39.77 39.92 40.13 40.15

40.00 40.02 40.07 39.97

40.00 40.14 39.87 38.40

ACAC-IA 15Hartley, Grace--- NS

ACAC-IA 16Peimann, Madigan--- NS

 
#14  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AAAA10:54.39

11-12 AAA11:25.59

11-12 AA11:56.79

11-12 A12:27.89

11-12 IA Q13:30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IFLY-IA 12Polyak, Joe1 10:40.13 AAAA

28.16 31.40 31.8931.64

32.24 32.19 32.39 32.38

32.49 32.65 32.52 32.63

32.65 32.58 32.83 32.51

32.66 32.33 31.65 30.34

DMSF-IA 12Pins, Jacob2 10:42.19 AAAA

28.78 31.59 32.2331.48

32.41 32.49 32.41 32.54

32.93 32.89 32.40 32.98

32.68 32.84 32.61 32.30

32.04 31.62 31.88 31.09

NA-MW 12Frye, Harrison3 11:20.57 AAA

29.43 32.30 34.2733.92

34.33 34.45 34.94 34.85

34.84 34.32 34.51 34.73

34.42 35.20 34.46 34.35

34.79 34.33 33.97 32.16

DSMY-IA 12Schwebach, Owen4 12:06.96 A

31.20 35.44 36.7136.05

36.40 36.80 37.20 36.21

37.98 37.79 36.49 37.13

37.29 38.68 36.28 36.80

37.41 36.39 36.47 32.24

CIA-IA 12Stukerjurgen, Finn5 12:59.06 IA Q

34.03 38.71 39.8939.61

40.80 39.75 37.53 39.37

40.48 40.42 39.40 40.89

38.85 38.90 38.19 39.62

39.12 38.75 37.02 37.73

DSMY-IA 12Sparks, Tyler6 13:42.02

36.77 40.28 40.6840.58

41.18 41.64 41.91 43.01

43.02 41.54 41.43 42.74

41.40 42.09 41.45 41.10

41.51 39.80 40.99 38.90

ACAC-IA 11Fierke, Luke7 14:54.38

36.77 43.12 45.2743.89

45.42 45.11 45.35 45.50

45.57 46.77 44.39 46.29

46.73 45.27 45.42

44.80 44.69 42.42

 
#14  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AAAA10:00.89

13-14 AAA10:29.49

13-14 AA10:58.09

13-14 A11:26.69

13-14 IA Q11:37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 14Wallace, Reed1 10:06.56 AAA

27.17 29.65 29.8629.41

30.35 30.79 30.63 30.57

31.04 30.88 30.78 31.37

30.80 31.00 30.98 31.05

30.94 30.65 30.04 28.60

ISWM-MW 13O'Toole, Riley2 11:08.07 A

28.31 31.85 33.6533.18

34.24 33.87 34.33 34.30

34.40 33.98 34.39 33.92

34.56 33.70 33.56 33.99

33.67 33.13 33.27 31.77

DMSF-IA 13Whinery, Quinn3 11:51.98

29.97 34.67 36.6236.11

36.18 35.90 36.09 35.56

35.35 36.89 35.65 36.03

36.65 36.49 36.85 35.30

36.49 36.43 35.75 33.00

DSMY-IA 14Gustafson, Clayton--- NS

 
#14  Boys 15&O 1000 Yard Free

15&O IA Q11:02.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNS-MV 17Hill, Jonathan1 9:40.31 IA Q

26.15 28.47 29.2029.17

29.43 29.83 29.39 29.40

29.82 29.36 29.10 29.61

28.68 29.17 29.44 28.96

28.94 28.99 29.02 28.18

CNS-MV 16Harvey, Tait2 9:57.47 IA Q

26.89 29.23 30.4529.86

30.25 29.80 30.14 30.31

30.32 29.92 30.11 30.13

30.16 30.06 30.07 30.00

30.03 29.91 30.48 29.35

CIA-IA 17Nelson, Grant3 10:13.55 IA Q

26.48 28.96 30.0529.83

30.37 30.11 30.53 30.81

31.14 31.01 31.09 31.26

31.42 31.48 31.56 31.85

32.01 31.86 31.77 29.96

ISWM-MW 17Goding, Grant4 11:05.09

27.68 30.37 32.4631.39

33.12 33.53 33.61 33.60

34.10 33.91 34.14 34.12

34.19 34.65 34.21 34.51

34.31 34.40 33.99 32.80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Central Iowa Aquatics 416

2. Greater Des Moines YMCA 268

3. Des Moines Swimming Federation 265

4. Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club 236

5. Dowling Catholic Riptide 146

6. Inspire Swim Team 102

7. Nebraska Aquatics 34

8. Unattached - Iowa 4

9. Club North Swimming 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Greater Des Moines YMCA 255

2. Des Moines Swimming Federation 237

3. Central Iowa Aquatics 227

4. Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club 150

5. Inspire Swim Team 114

6. Club North Swimming 85

7. Dowling Catholic Riptide 42

8. Nebraska Aquatics 33

9. Iowa Flyers Swim Club 20

10. Giy - Quicksilver 17


